

PART-B CONST. OF H.L Bridge Span 2x22.0m ARCH
IN PULHORE NO SADI PUR BICH GOLA
Ats 8 Head.

Bridge

BALSI

DIVISION

AMOUR

SUB-DIVISION

1627

MEASUREMENT BOOK

BABA BANGSHAR CONSTRUCTION

This is to certify that this M.B.
contains 100 machine printed
Pages that has been issued to
Asst. Engineer R.W.D works sub-
division AMOOR.

[Signature]
11/9/23

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D WORKS DIVISION, BAISI

[Signature]
11/9/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BAISI _____ DIVISION

AMOOR _____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1627

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

प्रमाणित दि. : न मापीपुस्त संख्या 1627
 वे पृष्ठ संख्या 8 से 100 को कार्य अवर प्रबंधन 31 मई
 के सहायक अभियंता श्री 21/05/2024
 को पुनः निर्गत किया जाता है। 8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of actual measure
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रबंधन बायसी
प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीपुस्त संख्या 1627 वे पृष्ठ संख्या 8 से 100 को कार्य प्रमाणित 31 मई के कर्मीय अभियंता श्री 21/05/2024 को पुनः निम्न किया जाता है।					सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रबंधन

2nd on A/C Bill
 N/W - Propose H.L. bridge
 on road from pul.
 more to sandipur
 Bich 10th A/C H
 265m under
 mmsy
 Agency - Baba Batechwar
 Construction
 PWD No - 01/SB/2023-24
 D/O/W/S - 03.05.2023
 D/O/W/C - 02.05.2024
 Rate - 3.19 x 500 = 1595
 Per A/C

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/59 E/w in excavation of foundation of structure.

Qty vide m.B No - 1626
P. No - 21

Qty - 335.16 m³

@ ₹ 103.16/m³ — ₹ 34576.00

2/23 P/w & fixing of typical masonry infill masonry sign board.

m.B No - 1627

Qty - 02, vide P. No - 1

@ ₹ 16201.67/m² — ₹ 32403.00

3/61 P/w Service road etc. all completed.

44.00m vide P. No - 2

m.B No - 1627

@ ₹ 4236.00/m — ₹ 186384.00

4/62 P/w Steel lined 6mm thick for pile.

25.00m RT vide m.B No - 1627

P. No - 03

@ ₹ 89163. Continuation — ₹ 2229544.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/63 Bore cast in city					
m-35 Grade R.L.L. Pipe					
excluding Reinforcement					
432.10 m ²					
50-644 m ² vide M.G No-					
1627 P.No - (03)					
@ ₹ 28736.05/m ² - 4					13853664.00
6/65 P/v sand filling in					
foundation					
14.20 m ² vide m.g No-1626					
P.No-21 limits - 14.20 m ²					
@ ₹ ^{516.26} 596.16/m ² - 1					7339.00

7/66 P/v P.C.C m-15 for					
leveling course 100mm					
thick					
14.20 m ² vide P.No- 22					
m.g No - 1626					
@ ₹ 7372.59/m ² - 6					104975.00

8/67/37 P/v cement concrete					
for Reinforced concrete					
m-35 in pile cap					
80.32 m ² vide Item No - (6)					
m.g No - 1626 P.No - 25					
80.32 vide Item No - (7)					

m.g No - 1626 P.No - 25
 off - 160.64 m²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S/P	180.84 m				
77.37	m wide	P.No	16	(8)	
	M.B No - 1626	P.No		(23)	
240.51	m				
@ 2884.99/m					2132119.00
7/68 S/P/P	HYSD BAR				
	Reinforcement in				
	foundation				
50.64	MT wide	P.No		(3)	
	M.B No - 1627				
0.5839	MT wide	M.B	1626		
		P.No		(22)	
12.1299	MT wide	P.No	1626		
		P.No		(24)	
63.3538	MT				
@ 71818.92/MT					4550001.00
10/69 P/P	RCC m-30 Grade				
	Concrete in Abutment				
	Shaft & Pier shaft				
24.00	m wide	P.No	27	Item (10)	
	M.B No - 1627				
24.00	wide	P.No	27	Item (11)	
	M.B No - 1626				
6.81	m wide	P.No	27	Item (12)	
54.81	M.B	M.B No - 1626			

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F	54	SI. m			
@ ₹ 9014.04/m					₹ 494060.00
1/4 P/v deep holes in					
Abutment & P.I.P					
62 Nos vide P. No - 29					
m3 No - 1626					
@ ₹ 126.00/Nos					₹ 7812.00
1/5 S/P/P HYSD Bar					
Reinforcement in sub					
Structure					
0.54 MT vide P. No - (26)					
M3 No - 1626					
@ ₹ 71993.92/MT					₹ 435857.00
13/75 S/P/P HYSD Bar					
Reinforcement in					
Sub Structure R/wall.					
0.69 MT vide m3 No - 1626					
P. No - 29					
@ ₹ 71993.92/MT					₹ 49676.00
14/71 P/v m-30 RCC concrete.					
in sub structure R/wall.					
7.06 m ³ vide m3 No - 1626					
P. No - 29					
@ ₹ 9014.04/m					Continuation ₹ 63639.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/57 P/V pile load Test on single vertical pile 208400 30000 MT vide P.No- (5) MB No-1627					
@ 30000/MT					814400.00
16/58 P/V pile load Test on single vertical pile 68.40 MT vide P.No- (5) MB No-1627					
@ 50000/MT					342000.00

					2,51,38,473.00
+ GST 18% + L.L 17% 21977					4776304.00
+ S.F @					55448.00
					2,99,70,195.00
less 3.19% below					9,56,049.00
					2,90,14,146.00
less provisions Bill					2,41,07,625.00
					49,06,521.00

Pana
17/03/2025
JE

Continuation